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Bid Tabulation Matrix

1

RFP #X-1901-DRIVEWAY-(20) - 2019 MUNICIPAL SERVICES BUILDING DRIVEWAY PROJECT
2019-08-13 10:00 AM CDT

Item Name
MOBILIZATION
REMOVE AND REPLACE CG-1 C&G
REMOVE AND REPLACE 4” SIDEWALK
REMOVE AND REPLACE 8” CONCRETE PAVEMENT
REMOVE AND REPLACE 8” RED COLORED CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND INTEGRAL CURB
RESTORATION
BASE BID TOTAL
MOBILIZATION (WITH COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 4” NON-REINFORCED PCCP (WITH COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 8” NON-REINFORCED PCCP (WITH COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 8” NON- REINFORCED INTEGRAL COLORED PCCP (WITH COLOR)
RESTORATION (WITH COLOR)
ALTERNATE A BID TOTAL
MOBILIZATION (WITHOUT COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 4” NON-REINFORCED PCCP (WITHOUT COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 8” NON-REINFORCED PCCP (WITHOUT COLOR)
RESTORATION (WITHOUT COLOR)
ALTERNATE B BID TOTAL

Item Name
MOBILIZATION
REMOVE AND REPLACE CG-1 C&G
REMOVE AND REPLACE 4” SIDEWALK
REMOVE AND REPLACE 8” CONCRETE PAVEMENT
REMOVE AND REPLACE 8” RED COLORED CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND INTEGRAL CURB
RESTORATION
BASE BID TOTAL
MOBILIZATION (WITH COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 4” NON-REINFORCED PCCP (WITH COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 8” NON-REINFORCED PCCP (WITH COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 8” NON- REINFORCED INTEGRAL COLORED PCCP (WITH COLOR)
RESTORATION (WITH COLOR)
ALTERNATE A BID TOTAL
MOBILIZATION (WITHOUT COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 4” NON-REINFORCED PCCP (WITHOUT COLOR)
REMOVE & REPLACE 8” NON-REINFORCED PCCP (WITHOUT COLOR)
RESTORATION (WITHOUT COLOR)
ALTERNATE B BID TOTAL

Qty Unit
1 LS
110 LF
200 SF
1039 SF
1220 SF
30 SsY
1 LS
200 SF
6880 SF
1220 SF
30 SsY
1 LS
200 SF
8100 SF
30 SY
Qty Unit
1 LS
110 LF
200 SF
1039 SF
1220 SF
30 SsY
1 LS
200 SF
6880 SF
1220 SF
30 SY
1 LS
200 SF
8100 SF
30 SY

City is exercising the option for Alternate A.

Low Bid is awarded to J. M. Fahey Construction Company.

Engineer's Estimate

J. M. Fahey Construction Company

Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price
$38,000.00 $38,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
$50.00 $5,500.00 $73.00 $8,030.00
$10.00 $2,000.00 $27.00 $5,400.00
$25.00 $25,975.00 $24.00 $24,936.00
$30.00 $36,600.00 $34.00 $41,480.00
$50.00 $1,500.00 $90.00 $2,700.00

[ $109,575.00 [ $102,546.00

$38,000.00 $38,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
$10.00 $2,000.00 $27.00 $5,400.00
$15.00 $103,200.00 $12.00 $82,560.00
$20.00 $24,400.00 $30.75 $37,515.00
$50.00 $1,500.00 $90.00 $2,700.00

[ $169,100.00 | $148,175.00

$38,000.00 $38,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
$10.00 $2,000.00 $27.00 $5,400.00

$12.25 $99,225.00 $12.80 $103,680.00
$50.00 $1,500.00 $90.00 $2,700.00

| $140,725.00 [ $131,780.00

Gunter Construction Company Mega Industries Corporation

Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price
$6,500.00 $6,500.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00
$66.50 $7,315.00 $73.00 $8,030.00
$21.50 $4,300.00 $18.00 $3,600.00
$28.00 $29,092.00 $26.00 $27,014.00
$41.50 $50,630.00 $32.00 $39,040.00
$55.00 $1,650.00 $60.00 $1,800.00

| $99,487.00 [ $107,484.00

$8,500.00 $8,500.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00
$21.00 $4,200.00 $16.00 $3,200.00
$14.50 $99,760.00 $12.00 $82,560.00
$29.00 $35,380.00 $25.00 $30,500.00
$70.00 $2,100.00 $60.00 $1,800.00

| $149,940.00 | $153,060.00

$8,500.00 $8,500.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
$21.00 $4,200.00 $16.00 $3,200.00
$13.50 $109,350.00 $10.00 $81,000.00
$70.00 $2,100.00 $60.00 $1,800.00

[ $124,150.00 | $116,000.00
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